) 2 i3 Runda
WMMP
WMPP
25-26.09.2021
TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN

WMMP3 SPORT 1000 - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 12 PURTAK M. - Yamaha R1 1M Po.4-#23 ZURAWSKIK. - Suzuki GSX-R |, 3o a7 Po.7-# 19 PAULIKAS T. - Yamaha R1 i
1 1:41.402 14:40:40.575 1 1:43.294 14:40:43.282 1 1:45.844 14:40:46.646
2 1:36.887 14:42:17.462 2 1:38.642 14:42:21.924 2 1:41.155 14:42:27.801
3 136.643 14:43:54.105 3 1:38.823 14:44:00.747 3 1:40.795 14:44:08.596
4 1:37.705 14:45:31.810 4 1:38.967 14:45:39.714 4 1:39.963 14:45:48.559
5 137634 14:47:09.444 5 1:39.949 14:47:19.663 5 1:40.894 14:47:29.453
6 1:37.123 14:48:46.567 6 1:39.802 14:48:59.465 6 1:40.643 14:49:10.096
7 1:37.055 14:50:23.622 7 1:40.049 14:50:39.514 7 1:40.978 14:50:51.074
8 1:36.998 14:52:00.620 8 1:40.436 14:52:19.950 8 1:39.684 14:52:30.758
9 1:36.577 14:53:37.197 9 1:40.323 14:54:00.273 9 1:40.757 14:54:11.515
10 1:39.087 14:55:16.284 10 1:41.548 14:55:41.821 10 1:41.924 14:55:53.439
Po. 2 - #84 WOIDYLLO G.- BMW SI000RR 11004  PO- 5 - # 32 ANDRZEJEWSKI B. - Yamaha R1 31779  Po.8-#95 LALEWICZ M. - Yamaha R1 a1 o0e
1 1:43.736 14:40:42.841 1 1:44.938 14:40:45.488 1 1:45.412 14:40:44.821
2 138.133 14:42:20.974 2 1:40.485 14:42:25.973 2 1:40.484 14:42:25.305
3 1:38.112 14:43:59.086 3 1:40.250 14:44:06.223 3 1:40.392 14:44:05.697
4 1:37.827 14:45:36.913 4 1:40.974 14:45:47.197 4 1:41.187 14:45:46.884
5 1:37.873 14:47:14.786 5 1:41.883 14:47:29.080 5 1:41.766 14:47:28.650
6 138521 14:48:53.307 6 1:40.158 14:49:09.238 6 1:41.140 14:49:09.790
7 138541 14:50:31.848 7 1:39.848 14:50:49.086 7 1:42.056 14:50:51.846
8 137.901 14:52:09.839 8 1:39.708 14:52:28.794 8 1:41.889 14:52:33.735
9 1:38.799 14:53:48.638 9 1:39.524 14:54:08.318 9 1:42.074 14:54:15.809
10 1:38.740 14:55:27.378 10 1:39.745 14:55:48.063 10 1:42.431 14:55:58.240
Po.3-#11 BUDZYNSKI J. - BMW S1000RR  , 157°%  Po. 6 - #20 SYNOWIEC M. - Suzuki GSX-R 3¢ 909  PO.9-#80 TURYK P. - Suzuki GSX-R \ e
1 141962 14:40:41.525 1 1:44.903 14:40:45.105 1 1:46.122 14:40:47.262
2 1:37.428 14:42:18.953 2 1:40.456 14:42:25.561 2 1:41.598 14:42:28.860
3 138714 14:43:57.667 3 1:40.327 14:44:05.888 3 141557 14:44:10.417
4 137972 14:45:35.639 4 1:40.755 14:45:46.643 4 1:41.470 14:45:51.887
5 1:38.803 14:47:14.442 5 141316 14:47:27.959 5 1:41.194 14:47:33.081
6 1:38.706 14:48:53.148 6 1:40.897 14:49:08.856 6 1:40.950 14:49:14.031
7 1:39.260 14:50:32.408 7 1:41.148 14:50:50.004 7 1:40.846 14:50:54.877
8 13859 14:52:11.004 8 1:40.114 14:52:30.118 8 1:40.805 14:52:35.682
9 1:39.299 14:53:50.303 9 1:41.048 14:54:11.166 9 1:40.714 14:54:16.396
10 1:39.707 14:55:30.010 10 1:42.077 14:55:53.243 10 1:42.174 14:55:58.570

Fastest lap: 1:36.577
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2 i3 Runda
WMMP
WMPP

25-26.09.2021
Tor ,POZNAN"

WMMP3 SPORT 1000 - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 10 - # 24 PARAKININKAS V. - Suzuki GSX- , oc gty Po. 13- #25 LUCKIEWICZ M. - Yamaha R1 1 57 070
1 1:45.182 14:40:46.243 1 1:51.049 14:40:52.970
2 1:42.315 14:42:28.558 2 1:47.309 14:42:40.279
3 1:42.642 14:44:11.200 3 1:48.391 14:44:28.670
4 1:42.487 14:45:53.687 4 1:47.356 14:46:16.026
5 1:42.009 14:47:35.696 5 1:47.392 14:48:03.418
6 1:42.292 14:49:17.988 6 1:46.548 14:49:49.966
7 1:43.044 14:51:01.032 7 145914 14:51:35.880
8 1:43.549 14:52:44.581 8 1:46.301 14:53:22.181
9 1:43.406 14:54:27.987 9 1:46.263 14:55:08.444
10 1:44.148 14:56:12.135 10 1:44.916 14:56:53.360
Po. 11 - # 77 KEPINSKI M. - Yamaha R1 +oyagy Po.14-#78 FURTAK K. - Honda CBR1000RR | ;.30 709
1 1:46.767 14:40:48.259 1 1:50.519 14:40:52.320
2 1:42.453 14:42:30.712 2 1:48.493 14:42:40.813
3 1:42.652 14:44:13.364 3 1:48.535 14:44:29.348
4 1:43.232 14:45:56.596 4 147711 14:46:17.059
5 1:43.196 14:47:39.792 5 1:46.889 14:48:03.948
6 1:42.712 14:49:22.504 6 1:46.985 14:49:50.933
7 1:43.027 14:51:05.531 7 1:45.585 14:51:36.518
8 1:43.288 14:52:48.819 8 1:46.202 14:53:22.720
9 1:42.599 14:54:31.418 9 1:46.090 14:55:08.810
10 1:42.753 14:56:14.171 10 1:45.726 14:56:54.536
Po. 12 - #49 SAVICKAS D. - BMW S1000RR , ; 25751 Po. 15-# 18 BULO V. - BMW S1000RR 8 Lo
1 1:48.827 14:40:50.662 1 1:49.842 14:40:53.404
2 1:44.272 14:42:34.934 2 1:58.138 14:42:51.542
3 1:44.554 14:44:19.488
4 1:44.083 14:46:03.531
5 1:43.885 14:47:47.416
6 1:44.745 14:49:32.161
7 1:44.035 14:51:16.196
8 1:44.533 14:53:00.729
9 1:44.104 14:54:44.833
10 1:44.182 14:56:29.015
Fastest lap: 1:36.577
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